SCHEMABIRD otopné téleso 49x120 cm, 550 W, RAL5012

svétle modra

Objednaci kod:

Zakladni informace
Znacka:
Série:

Rozméry
SiFka:
Vyska:

Parametry

Barva:

Material:

Tvar:

Moznost vytapéni:
Roztec pfipojeni 50
mm:

Rozte¢ pfipojeni:
Vykon:

Hmotnost / ks:
Baleni:

Zaruka:

UBC s.r.0., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Pakoméfice - Bofanovice
telefon: +420 283 090 704 e-mail: info@ubc-group.cz web: www.ubc-group.cz

407.1.120049.19

Ridea
SCHEMA

490 mm
1200 mm

Modra

Hlinik

Designové

Ustfedni vytapéni
Symetrické (na stred)

50 mm
550 W
18.82 kg
1ks

2 roky

heat

112
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